
Monday, July 8 Tuesday, July 9 Wednesday, July 10 Thursday, July 11 Friday, July 12

First Day Fantasy Day Disney Day Wild West Day Flashback Friday

Craft: Thank You Cards Craft: Welcome Banner Craft: DIY Mike Wazowski Craft: Paper Snakes Craft: Tie Dye

Monday, July 15 Tuesday, July 16 Wednesday, July 17 Thursday, July 18 Friday, July 19

Superhero Day Video Game Day Star Wars Day Concert Day Last Day - Crazy Hat Day

Craft: Superhero Masks Craft: DIY Pokeball Craft: BB-PL8 Craft: Sidewalk Chalk See You Next Session!

Monday, July 22 Tuesday, July 23 Wednesday, July 24 Thursday, July 25 Friday, July 26

First Day Dinosaur Day Spongebob Day Superhero Day Groovy Day

Craft: Thank You Cards Craft: Welcome Banner Craft: Jellyfish Craft: DIY Shield Craft: Tie Dye

Monday, July 29 Tuesday, July 30 Wednesday, July 31 Thursday, August 1 Friday, August 2

Pirate Day Sports Day Star Wars Day Concert Day Last Day - Crazy Hat Day

Craft: Cork Pirate Ships Craft: DIY Day Craft: Yoda Headbands Craft: Sidewalk Chalk See You Next Year!


